6F, No.153, Sec. 2, Minsheng E. Road, Taipei 10483, Taiwan, R.O.C.  www.wavetron.com.tw
RoHS
Compliant
Pb
Features
• Suitable for time of day clock
• Small and compact package
• Ideal for pick and place assembly

Specification
subject to change without notice.
Part Numbering System
Type
-
Frequency
KHz
-
Load
Capacitance (pF)
-
Frequency Tolerance
-
Temperature Range
(*1)
-
Tape & Reel
WT8038 32.768
12.5  (Standard)
6   (Option)
20 (±20PPM)
10 (±10PPM) (Option)
EXT TR
Examples : WT8038-32.768-12.5-TR or  WT8038-32.768-6-EXT-TR
WT8038WT8038
Mechanical Outline
PCB Solder Pad Layout
PCB Solder Pad Layout
Package is Thermoplastic.
Dimensions are millimeters.